Report Name
Sonora ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Name

Total Debt Outstanding at 8/31/2022

Authorized But Unissued Debt

All Authorized Debt as of 8/31/2022

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized But Unissued Debt
2021 Population

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation per Capita

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized Debt per Capita
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation Principal & Interest per Capita

Is secured by
ad valorem

taxes
Yes

Population

3319

Bond Title

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2019

Principal Outstanding

LVSRV SRV ARV ARV S

v v

655,628.00

655,628.00
655,628.00
655,628.00

197.54
197.54
197.54

Original Par
Amount

$ 1,567,307.00

Total Interest

$
$
$
$
$

v v

16,201.11

16,201.11
16,201.11

4.88
4.88

Total Principal Final

Principal Interest To & Interest to Maturity
As Of Date Outstanding Maturity Maturity Date

08/31/2022 $ 655,628.00 $16,201.11 $ 671,829.11 02/15/2024 NR

Total Principal & Interest

$  671,829.11
S -
$ -
S 671,829.11
$  671,829.11
$ -
$ 202.42

S 202.42

S&P
Rating
NR

Kroll
Rating
NR
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