	Is secured by	· =					Total Principal	Final				
	ad valorem		Original Par		Principal Principal	Interest To	& Interest to	Maturity	Fitch	Moodys	S&P	Kroll
Report Name	taxes	Bond Title	<u>Amount</u>	As Of Date	Outstanding	Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>	Date	Rating	Rating	Rating	Rating
Sonora ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Yes	U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2019	\$ 1,567,307.00	08/31/2022	\$ 655,628.00	\$ 16,201.11	\$ 671,829.11	02/15/2024	NR	NR	NR	NR

Name	Population	Principal Outstanding			Total Interest		Total Principal & Interest		
Total Debt Outstanding at 8/31/2022		\$	655,628.00	\$	16,201.11	\$	671,829.11		
Authorized But Unissued Debt		\$	-	\$	-	\$	-		
All Authorized Debt as of 8/31/2022		\$	655,628.00	\$	-	\$	-		
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation		\$	655,628.00	\$	16,201.11	\$	671,829.11		
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized But Unissued Debt		\$	655,628.00	\$	16,201.11	\$	671,829.11		
2021 Population	331	9							
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation per Capita		\$	197.54	\$	-	\$	-		
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized Debt per Capita		\$	197.54	\$	4.88	\$	202.42		
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation Principal & Interest per Capita		\$	197.54	\$	4.88	\$	202.42		